

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12428/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2012 in RFA No.28/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VIRENDER KUMAR MAINI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDERSHAN LAL MAINI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H. Prakikh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
 Ms. Gargi Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
rr.1 Mr. Debesh Panda, Adv.
 Mr. Subhiksh Vasudav, Adv.
 Mr. Nitish Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

rr.2 Mr. P. Ojha, Adv.
 Mr. Alok Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., 01/03/2013.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

|
|

